
 

Spring 2021 Weekly Schedule for the CNA Program NUR 399A and NUR 
056 
 

Theory:8am -5pm Clinical: 8am-5:00pm (1-hour lunch) 
Remote,  

8am-5pm skills lab (1-hour lunch) 
Date-CNA Day Time Theory/Clinical Faculty Name 
2/08/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Johnson 
2/10/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
2/15/21 Monday- President’s Day- No Class 
2/17/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
2/22/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Johnson 
2/24/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
3/01/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Johnson 
3/03/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
3/08/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Johnson 
3/10/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
3/15/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Remote Clinical Glaus 
3/17/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Remote Clinical Molina 
3/22/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Remote Clinical Glaus 
3/24/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Remote Clinical Molina 
3/29/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Remote Clinical Glaus 
3/31/21 Wednesday - Cesar Chavez Holiday- No Class 
4/05/21-
04/09/21 

Spring Break- No Class 

4/12/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Remote Clinical Glaus 
4/14/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Remote Clinical Molina 
4/19/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Remote Clinical Glaus 
4/21/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Remote Clinical Molina 
4/26/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Remote Clinical Molina-Makeup 
4/28/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Skills Lab Molina 
5/03/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Skills Lab Glaus 
5/05/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Skills Lab Molina 
5/10/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs Skills Lab Glaus 



 

Nursing -056 (Essential Practical Skills) 1 Unit-Spring 2021 (Part of CNA 
Skills) 

Date Day Time Theory/Clinical Faculty Name 
5/12/21 Wednesday 8am- 5:50pm 8hrs. Skills Lab Johnson 
5/17/21 Monday 8am- 5:50pm 8hrs. Skills Lab Johnson 

 

Nursing-399B (Home Health Aide Training) 2 Units-Spring 2021- 
(20/20Hours) 

Date Day Time Theory/Clinical Faculty Name 
5/19/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Johnson 
5/24/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Johnson 
5/26/21 Wednesday/split 8am-12pm- 4hrs. Remote Theory Johnson 
5/26/21 Wednesday/split 1pm-5pm-4hrs. Remote Skills Lab Johnson 
5/31/21 Monday- Memorial Day- No Class 
6/02/21 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Campus Skills Lab Johnson 
6/07/21 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Campus Skills Lab Johnson 
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